
 

       2023/2024 Year At-A-Glance 

 
 

Aug 2023 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

 

 

 

Sep 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

 

 

 

Oct 2023 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

     

Nov 2023 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

 Dec 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 Jan 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

     

Feb 2024 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

 

 Mar 2024 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 Apr 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

 

     

May 2024 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

 Jun 2024 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

 Jul 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

 
Term 1 ends - December 1 (56 days)      
Term 2 ends - April 5 (60 days)     
Term 3 ends - June 26 (56 days) 

 

 

 

 

School Holidays (Classes not in session)          Pro - D (Classes not in session)       

Statutory Holidays/School Closed          Parent/Teacher Interviews (Classes not in session)   

First Day of School for all Gr12         First & Last day of school year for students   



            2023/2024 Year at A Glance 
DATE DAY EVENT 

August 30, 2023 Wednesday Classes Begin for Grade 12 Full Diploma 

September 4, 2023 Monday Labour Day (School Closed) 

September 5, 2023 Tuesday First Day of Classes 

September 27, 2023 Wednesday Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences (Classes Not in Session) 

October 2, 2023 Monday National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (School Closed) 

October 9, 2023 Monday Thanksgiving (School Closed) 

October 20, 2023 Friday Provincial Pro-D Day (Classes Not in Session) 

November 13 - 17, 2023, Reading Break (Classes Not in Session) 

November 20, 2023 Monday First Day of Classes following Reading Break 

December 15, 2023 Friday Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break 

December 18, 2023 - January 5, 2024, Winter Break (Classes Not in Session) 

January 8, 2024 Monday First Day of Classes Following Winter Break 

January 25/26, 2024 Thursday/Friday Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences (Classes Not in Session) 

February 16, 2024 Friday Pro-D Day (Classes Not in Session) 

February 19, 2024 Monday Family Day (School Closed) 

March 15, 2024 Friday Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break 

March 18 - April 1, 2024, Spring Break (Classes Not in Session) 

March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday (School Closed) 

April 1, 2024 Monday Easter Monday (School Closed) 

April 2, 2024 Tuesday First Day of Classes Following Spring Break 

May 16, 2024 Thursday Student Led Conferences (Classes Not in Session) 

May 17, 2024 Friday Pro-D Day (Classes Not in Session) 

May 20, 2024 Monday Victoria Day (School Closed) 

June 26, 2024 Wednesday Last Day of Classes (Early Release) 
  


